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AcademyHealth Emory Chapter Ellen Walker Co-President ellen.walker@emory.edu

Gabriel Rodriguez Co-President gabriel.blake.rodriguez@emory.edu
Allied Health Council Gabrielle Blaylock Co-President corey.rodrigo@emory.edu

gabrielle.blaylock@emory.edu
Alpha Epsilon Delta Pre-Health Honor Society Amanda Delgado President amdelg4@emory.edu
American Medical Association - Medical Student 
Section (AMA-MSS) Hyungyu Lee President hyungyu.lee@emory.edu
American Medical Student Associaton https://www.facebook.com/emory.amsa.7
American Medical Women's Association Isabel Hardee President ihardee@emory.edu
American Mock World Health Organization Rohan Yarlagadda Co-President rohan.yarlagadda@emory.edu https://www.amwho.org/

Aneesha Maini Co-President aneesha.maini@emory.edu
Amulya Marellapudi Co-President amulya.marellapudi@emory.edu

Asian Pacific American Medical Student Association Miguel Locsin Co-President miguel.antonio.locsin@emory.edu
Kingsley Leung Co-President kingsely.leung@emory.edu

Association of Black Public Health Students Mckenzi Thompson vice-President mckenzi.thompson@emory.edu https://www.facebook.com/groups/261545137287801
Association for Chronic Disease Awareness Vrinda Gupta President vrinda.gupta@emory.edu
Association of Doctoral Students Health Economics 
and Policy Jordan Lewis Primary Contact jordan.alexander.lewis@emory.edu
BBUGS Public Policy Committee Michelle Quizon – ME/BIOE Co-President michelle.quizon@gatech.edu

Zoe Mote – BME Co-President zoemote@gatech.edu https://bbugs.gatech.edu/
China Health Economics & Poliicy Association Xin Ma Co-President xin.ma@emory.edu

Yu Liu Co-President yu.liu@emory.edu
Emory Children's Healthcare Outreach Amin Mirzaie President amin.mirzaie@emory.edu
Emory Global Health Organization Shivani Dayal President shivani.amanda.dayal@emory.edu

Marisa Kanemitsu Co-President marisa.kanemitsu@emory.edu
Emory International Pre-Health Organization (EIPHO)
Emory Minority Pre-Medical Society Jessica Isibor Co-President jessica.isibor@emory.edu

Julia Tisheh Co-President julia.tisheh@emory.edu
Emory Reproductive Health Association Alexa Campbell Co-President alexa.campbell@emory.edu

Melissa Holmes Co-President melissa.holmes@emory.edu
Georgia Public Health Association Michelle Obijekwu Primary Contact michelle.ifeoma.obijekwu@emory.edu
Global Health, Education, & Economic Development
Graduate Nursing Council (SGA) Sharron Close Advisor sharron.m.close@emory.edu
Goizueta Healthcare Association Swetha Rajagopalan President swetha.rajagopalan@emory.edu
Health Organizations of Latin America Yesenia Ramirez Co-President yesenia.ramirez@emory.edu

Daniel Camp Co-President daniel.matias.camp@emory.edu
Health Law Society Emily Donkervoet President emily.c.donkervoet@emory.edu
HIP Don DeBevoise Graduate Assistant don.debevoise@emory.edu

Swetha Rajagopalan Graduate Assistant swetha.rajagopalan@emory.edu
Sheniqua Lasker Graduate Assistant sheniqua.lasker@emory.edu

House Staff Organization Neil Pfister President neil.thomas.pfister@emory.edu
Maria Braileanu Co-President maria.braileanu@emory.edu

IHI Open School Dan Rzewnicki Co-President daniel.rzewnicki@emory.edu
Lauriane Pinto Co-President lauriane.pinto@emory.edu

Medical School Senate Kyle Torres Co-President kyle.killeen@emory.edu
Samuel Maidman Co-President samuel.maidman@emory.edu

Rollins mHealth Collaboration Taylor Moore President taylor.moore@emory.edu



Rollins SGA Michelle Joseph, Nushrat Nur Co-chairs michelle.joseph2@emory.edu, nushrat.nur@emory.edu
Rollins Latinx Alianza Jessica Woodard Primary Contact jessica.zulema.woodard@emory.edu
Queer/Trans Collaborative at Rollins Rebecca Barrett President rebecca.alyss.barrett@emory.edu
Sling Health Atlanta Saumya Venkatesan Primary Contact info@atlanta.slinghealth.org
Emory Global Health Institute Peter Richards Co-President peter.richards@emory.edu

Alayna Feng Co-President alayna.feng@emory.edu
Universities Allied for Essential Medicines Danielle Cicka President danielle.nicole.cicka@emory.edu
Emory Student Chapter of the Georgia Association of 
Healthcare Executives Soniza Khan President soniza.khan@emory.edu

Adam Dajani Co-President adam.dajani@emory.edu
RISA-rollins international student association Xinyi, Xu President xinyi.xu@emory.edu


